
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP; Date Recorded= 2020;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202003100000
95070

03/10/2020
01:38:50

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES BLANKENSHIP
JOHNNY W

Instr
#:20051228000
665630

202001270000
33960

01/27/2020
09:13:39

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20071022000
488420

202002140000
62110

02/14/2020
12:36:16

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20030605000
350710

202003260001
18730

03/26/2020
08:24:41

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDMAN
SACHS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20050818000
426260

202009040003
94070

09/04/2020
09:13:59

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES VIGNEULLE
MICHAEL J

Instr
#:20101006000
332050

202010150004
69920

10/15/2020
01:17:18

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES SHADDIX
JAMES

Instr
#:20090902000
338980

202004060001
33150

04/06/2020
01:41:06

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCATION

11 109 Instr
#:20160615000
206840

Lot#:36
Book:11
Pg:109
Sub:JAMESW
OOD THIRD
SECTOR


