Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202003100000 95070	03/10/2020 01:38:50	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	BLANKENSHIP JOHNNY W					Instr #:20051228000 665630	
202001270000 33960	01/27/2020 09:13:39	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20071022000 488420	
202002140000 62110	02/14/2020 12:36:16	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20030605000 350710	
202003260001 18730	03/26/2020 08:24:41	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDMAN SACHS MORTGAGE COMPANY					Instr #:20050818000 426260	
202009040003 94070	09/04/2020 09:13:59	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	VIGNEULLE MICHAEL J					Instr #:20101006000 332050	
202010150004 69920	10/15/2020 01:17:18	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHADDIX JAMES					Instr #:20090902000 338980	
202004060001 33150	04/06/2020 01:41:06	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCATION			11	109	Instr #:20160615000 206840	Lot#:36 Book:11 Pg:109 Sub:JAMES\ OOD THIRD SECTOR